RUT240 VPN (legacy WebUI)
Main Page > RUT Routers > RUT240 > RUT240 Manual > RUT240 Legacy WebUI > RUT240 Services section (legacy) >
RUT240 VPN (legacy WebUI)
The information in this page is updated in accordance with firmware version
RUT2XX_R_00.01.14.7.
Note: this user manual page is for RUT240's old WebUI style available in earlier FW versions. Click
here for information based on the latest FW version.

using OpenVPN or Open SSL utilities on any
type of host machine. One of the most popular
utilities used for this purpose is called Easy-
RSA.
• Password is a simple username/password
based authentication where the owner of the
OpenVPN server provides the login data.
• TLS/Password uses both TLS and
username/password authentication.
Encryption
DES-CBC 64 | RC2-CBC 128
| DES-EDE-CBC 128 | DES-
EDE3-CBC 192 | DESX-CBC
192 | RC2-40-CBC 40 |
CAST5-CBC 128 | RC2-64-
CBC 64 | AES-128-CFB 128
| AES-128-CFB1 128 |
AES-128-CFB8 128 |
AES-128-OFB 128 |
AES-128-CBC 128 |
AES-128-GCM 128 |
AES-192-CFB 192 |
AES-192-CFB1 192 |
AES-192-CFB8 192 |
AES-192-OFB 192 |
AES-192-CBC 192 |
AES-192-GCM 192 |
AES-256-CFB 256 |
AES-256-CFB1 256 |
AES-256-CFB8 256 |
AES-256-OFB 256 |
AES-256-CBC 256 |
AES-256-GCM 256 | none ;
default: BF-CBC 128
Algorithm used for packet encryption.
TLS: TLS cipher All | DHE+RSA | Custom;
default: All Packet encryption algorithm cipher.